
 
finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Duke 276 271 276 823 -41
2  Stetson 277 286 280 843 -21

T3  Arkansas State 274 286 287 847 -17
T3  Sam Houston 279 284 284 847 -17
T3  Southern Mississippi 279 280 288 847 -17
T6  VCU  285 284 281 850 -14
T6  ULM 282 283 285 850 -14
T8  Troy 286 284 281 851 -13
T8  Nebraska 280 288 283 851 -13
10  Texas El Paso 287 281 285 853 -11
11  Texas State 291 288 289 868 +4
12  Delaware 301 295 278 874 +10

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
T1    Ryan Dupuy  Southern Mississippi 66  69  69  204  -12 
T1    Luke Sample  Duke 68  67  69  204  -12 
T3    Bret Gray  Sam Houston 66  71  68  205  -11 
T3    Max Schliesing  Texas El Paso 66  67  72  205  -11 
T3    Brantley Scott  Troy 69  69  67  205  -11 
T6    Melan Dhaubhadel  ULM 67  69  71  207  -9 
T6    Matt Gauntlett  Stetson 68  70  69  207  -9 
T6    Jeremy Sisson  Nebraska 69  68  70  207  -9 
T6    Jimmy Zheng  Duke 73  66  68  207  -9 
10    Kelly Chinn  Duke 69  72  68  209  -7 
T11    Sahasawat Ariyachatvakin  Delaware 71  72  67  210  -6 
T11    Cameron Clarke  Southern Mississippi 70  71  69  210  -6 
T11    Harry Crockett  Nebraska 72  71  67  210  -6 
T11    Ugo Malcor  VCU  67  71  72  210  -6 
T15    Jacob Agerschou  ULM 73  70  68  211  -5 
T15    Jayce Hargrove  VCU  74  69  68  211  -5 
T15    Harrison Hineline  Texas State 73  71  67  211  -5 
T15    William Love  Duke 71  69  71  211  -5 
T15    John Peters *  Duke 71  73  67  211  -5 
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1 2 3   Team Scores  
2  1  1   Duke 276  271  276       823  -41 
3  T4  2   Stetson 277  286  280       843  -21 
1  3  T3   Arkansas State 274  286  287       847  -17 

T4  T4  T3   Sam Houston 279  284  284       847  -17 
T4  2  T3   Southern Mississippi 279  280  288       847  -17 
8  9  T6   VCU  285  284  281       850  -14 
7  6  T6   ULM 282  283  285       850  -14 
9  10  T8   Troy 286  284  281       851  -13 
6  T7  T8   Nebraska 280  288  283       851  -13 

10  T7  10   Texas El Paso 287  281  285       853  -11 
11  11  11   Texas State 291  288  289       868  +4 
12  12  12   Delaware 301  295  278       874  +10 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2022, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

White Sands Bahamas Invitation
Ocean Club Golf Course

Paradise Island, BS
White Sands Invitaional - M 

Dates: Oct 28 - Oct 30 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T2 T1   Ryan Dupuy  Southern Mississippi  66   69  69       204  -12   
T2 T1   Luke Sample  Duke  68   67  69       204  -12   
T8 T3   Brantley Scott  Troy  69   69  67       205  -11   
1 T3   Max Schliesing  Texas El Paso  66   67  72       205  -11   

T5 T3   Bret Gray  Sam Houston  66   71  68       205  -11   
T12 T6   Jimmy Zheng  Duke  73   66  68       207  -9   
4 T6   Melan Dhaubhadel  ULM  67   69  71       207  -9   

T8 T6   Matt Gauntlett  Stetson  68   70  69       207  -9   
T5 T6   Jeremy Sisson  Nebraska  69   68  70       207  -9   
T17 10   Kelly Chinn  Duke  69   72  68       209  -7   
T28 T11   Sahasawat Ariyachatvakin  Delaware  71   72  67       210  -6   
T17 T11   Cameron Clarke  Southern Mississippi  70   71  69       210  -6   
T8 T11   Ugo Malcor  VCU  67   71  72       210  -6   
T28 T11   Harry Crockett  Nebraska  72   71  67       210  -6   
T14 T15   William Love  Duke  71   69  71       211  -5   
T28 T15   Jacob Agerschou  ULM  73   70  68       211  -5   
T34 T15   Harrison Hineline  Texas State  73   71  67       211  -5   
T28 T15   Jayce Hargrove  VCU  74   69  68       211  -5   
T34 T15   John Peters *  Duke  71   73  67       211  -5   
T12 T15   Otto Van Buynder  ULM  68   71  72       211  -5   
T39 T21   Marcus Khaw  Texas El Paso  75   70  67       212  -4   
T5 T21   Ian Siebers  Duke  68   69  75       212  -4   
T23 T21   Devyn Pappas  Arkansas State  72   70  70       212  -4   
T8 T21   John Houchin  Stetson  68   70  74       212  -4   
T23 T21   Ethan Evans *  Duke  71   71  70       212  -4   
T14 T21   Thomas Schmidt  Arkansas State  69   71  72       212  -4   
T34 T27   Nicklas Borrmann  Troy  74   70  69       213  -3   
T17 T27   Jack Madden  Arkansas State  68   73  72       213  -3   
T23 T29   Luka Naglic  Arkansas State  68   74  73       215  -1   
T23 T29   Truman Keppy  Stetson  69   73  73       215  -1   
T17 T29   Jack Maxey  Arkansas State  69   72  74       215  -1   
T14 T32   Gene Chaikangwal  Sam Houston  70   70  76       216  E   
T39 T32   Mattias Varjun  VCU  75   70  71       216  E   
T39 T32   Javier Calles  Stetson  72   73  71       216  E   
T45 T32   Ting-Wei Hsieh  Sam Houston  74   72  70       216  E   
T17 T32   Evan McDermott  Nebraska  67   74  75       216  E   
T28 T37   Samual McKenzie  Sam Houston  72   71  74       217  +1   
T54 T37   Casper Nerpin  Delaware  74   74  69       217  +1   
T39 T39   Will Simpson  Troy  73   72  73       218  +2   
T28 T39   Sakke Siltala  Texas State  71   72  75       218  +2   
T45 T39   Jake Springer  Troy  71   75  72       218  +2   
T60 T39   Pierce Johnson *  Arkansas State  75   76  67       218  +2   
T17 T39   Thongpipat Rattanayanon  Southern Mississippi  72   69  77       218  +2   
T45 T39   Jacob Presutti  Texas El Paso  74   72  72       218  +2   

T54 T39   Clemente Silva  VCU  74   74  70       218  +2 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T58 T46   Reed Malleck *  Nebraska  79   71  69       219  +3   
T34 T46   Greg Holmes  Texas El Paso  72   72  75       219  +3   
T49 T46   Josh German  Sam Houston  71   76  72       219  +3   
T39 T46   Jack Burke  Texas State  73   72  74       219  +3   
T49 T50   Will Marshall  Nebraska  72   75  73       220  +4   
T45 T50   Will McFadden  Troy  73   73  74       220  +4   
T49 T50   Terrin Anderson *  Texas State  74   73  73       220  +4   
T49 T53   Mikkel Schmitt  ULM  74   73  74       221  +5   
T23 T53   George Burch *  Troy  71   71  79       221  +5   
T66 T53   Cameron Henry  Stetson  78   76  67       221  +5   
T49 T53   George Saunders  VCU  70   77  74       221  +5   
T66 T57   Egor Zubov  Delaware  77   77  69       223  +7   
T39 T57   Charlie Kennedy *  VCU  71   74  78       223  +7   
T56 T59   Tom Røed Karlsen  Texas State  74   75  75       224  +8   
T56 T59   Robbie Latter  Southern Mississippi  78   71  75       224  +8   
T60 T59   Bradley Goldstein *  Stetson  74   77  73       224  +8   
T34 T59   Grant Jabenis *  Nebraska  71   73  80       224  +8   
65 63   Kasper Nyland  Texas State  79   73  73       225  +9   

T66 T64   Owen Manchester *  Delaware  77   77  72       226  +10   
T60 T64   Michal Bargenda  Delaware  79   72  75       226  +10   
T60 T64   Tommy Latter  Southern Mississippi  71   80  75       226  +10   
T66 67   Kristjan Burkelca  Texas El Paso  77   77  74       228  +12   
T60 T68   Theis Poulsen  ULM  74   77  78       229  +13   
T66 T68   Zach Colon *  VCU  77   77  75       229  +13   
71 70   Jack Halleron  Delaware  80   77  73       230  +14   

T72 71   Quinn Yost  Nebraska  79   79  73       231  +15   
74 T72   Jake Kilcrease *  Troy  80   83  76       239  +23   

T72 T72   Jason Quinlan *  Troy  80   78  81       239  +23   
75 74   Greg Jones *  Troy  83   81  79       243  +27   

T58 -    Bennett Ruby *  Southern Mississippi  72   78  D       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Duke 276 271 276 823

T1 Luke Sample (3) 68 67 69 204

T6 Jimmy Zheng (5) 73 66 68 207

10 Kelly Chinn (2) 69 72 68 209

T15 William Love (4) 71 69 71 211

T21 Ian Siebers (1) 68 69 75 212

2 Stetson 277 286 280 843

T6 Matt Gauntlett (1) 68 70 69 207

T21 John Houchin (4) 68 70 74 212

T29 Truman Keppy (2) 69 73 73 215

T32 Javier Calles (5) 72 73 71 216

T53 Cameron Henry (3) 78 76 67 221

T3 Arkansas State 274 286 287 847

T21 Devyn Pappas (2) 72 70 70 212

T21 Thomas Schmidt (3) 69 71 72 212

T27 Jack Madden (4) 68 73 72 213

T29 Luka Naglic (1) 68 74 73 215

T29 Jack Maxey (5) 69 72 74 215

T3 Sam Houston 279 284 284 847

T3 Bret Gray (1) 66 71 68 205

T32 Ting-Wei Hsieh (2) 74 72 70 216

T32 Gene Chaikangwal (5) 70 70 76 216

T37 Samual McKenzie (4) 72 71 74 217

T46 Josh German (3) 71 76 72 219

T3 Southern Mississippi 279 280 288 847

T1 Ryan Dupuy (1) 66 69 69 204

T11 Cameron Clarke (2) 70 71 69 210

T39 Thongpipat Rattanayanon (3) 72 69 77 218

T59 Robbie Latter (4) 78 71 75 224

T64 Tommy Latter (5) 71 80 75 226

T6 VCU 285 284 281 850

T11 Ugo Malcor (4) 67 71 72 210

T15 Jayce Hargrove (2) 74 69 68 211

T32 Mattias Varjun (1) 75 70 71 216

T39 Clemente Silva (5) 74 74 70 218

T53 George Saunders (3) 70 77 74 221

T6 ULM 282 283 285 850

T6 Melan Dhaubhadel (5) 67 69 71 207

T15 Otto Van Buynder (1) 68 71 72 211

T15 Jacob Agerschou (2) 73 70 68 211

T53 Mikkel Schmitt (3) 74 73 74 221

T68 Theis Poulsen (4) 74 77 78 229
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T8 Troy 286 284 281 851

T3 Brantley Scott (1) 69 69 67 205

T27 Nicklas Borrmann (3) 74 70 69 213

T39 Jake Springer (4) 71 75 72 218

T39 Will Simpson (5) 73 72 73 218

T50 Will McFadden (2) 73 73 74 220

T8 Nebraska 280 288 283 851

T6 Jeremy Sisson (3) 69 68 70 207

T11 Harry Crockett (1) 72 71 67 210

T32 Evan McDermott (4) 67 74 75 216

T50 Will Marshall (2) 72 75 73 220

71 Quinn Yost (5) 79 79 73 231

10 Texas El Paso 287 281 285 853

T3 Max Schliesing (2) 66 67 72 205

T21 Marcus Khaw (3) 75 70 67 212

T39 Jacob Presutti (1) 74 72 72 218

T46 Greg Holmes (4) 72 72 75 219

67 Kristjan Burkelca (5) 77 77 74 228

11 Texas State 291 288 289 868

T15 Harrison Hineline (5) 73 71 67 211

T39 Sakke Siltala (2) 71 72 75 218

T46 Jack Burke (3) 73 72 74 219

T59 Tom Røed Karlsen (1) 74 75 75 224

63 Kasper Nyland (4) 79 73 73 225

12 Delaware 301 295 278 874

T11 Sahasawat Ariyachatvakin (2) 71 72 67 210

T37 Casper Nerpin (3) 74 74 69 217

T57 Egor Zubov (4) 77 77 69 223

T64 Michal Bargenda (1) 79 72 75 226

70 Jack Halleron (5) 80 77 73 230
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T15 John Peters (Duke) 71 73 67 211

T21 Ethan Evans (Duke) 71 71 70 212

T39 Pierce Johnson (Arkansas State) 75 76 67 218

T46 Reed Malleck (Nebraska) 79 71 69 219

T50 Terrin Anderson (Texas State) 74 73 73 220

T53 George Burch (Troy) 71 71 79 221

T57 Charlie Kennedy (VCU ) 71 74 78 223

T59 Bradley Goldstein (Stetson) 74 77 73 224

T59 Grant Jabenis (Nebraska) 71 73 80 224

T64 Owen Manchester (Delaware) 77 77 72 226

T68 Zach Colon (VCU ) 77 77 75 229

T72 Jake Kilcrease (Troy) 80 83 76 239

T72 Jason Quinlan (Troy) 80 78 81 239

74 Greg Jones (Troy) 83 81 79 243

75 Bennett Ruby (Southern Mississippi) 72 78 0 150
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Par 3 Scoring
J. Presutti UTEP 2.75 -3 
M. Khaw UTEP 2.83 -2 
C. Clarke So. Miss. 2.83 -2 
W. Simpson Troy 2.83 -2 
S. Ariyachatvakin Delaware 2.92 -1 
R. Dupuy So. Miss. 2.92 -1 
O. Van Buynder ULM 3.00 E 
T. Rattanayanon So. Miss. 3.00 E 
B. Goldstein Stetson 3.00 E 
M. Dhaubhadel ULM 3.00 E 
J. Hargrove VCU 3.00 E 
J. Maxey Ark. St. 3.00 E 
B. Scott Troy 3.00 E 
G. Jabenis Nebraska 3.00 E 
J. Sisson Nebraska 3.00 E 
H. Crockett Nebraska 3.08 +1 
J. Springer Troy 3.08 +1 
E. Zubov Delaware 3.08 +1 
C. Kennedy VCU 3.08 +1 
J. Burke Texas St. 3.08 +1 
C. Silva VCU 3.08 +1 
T. Karlsen Texas St. 3.08 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
B. Gray Sam Houst 3.70 -9 
J. Sisson Nebraska 3.77 -7 
B. Scott Troy 3.80 -6 
J. Zheng Duke 3.83 -5 
L. Sample Duke 3.87 -4 
M. Schliesing UTEP 3.87 -4 
U. Malcor VCU 3.90 -3 
M. Dhaubhadel ULM 3.90 -3 
H. Crockett Nebraska 3.90 -3 
I. Siebers Duke 3.93 -2 
L. Naglic Ark. St. 3.93 -2 
M. Gauntlett Stetson 3.93 -2 
H. Hineline Texas St. 3.93 -2 
W. Love Duke 3.93 -2 
T. Schmidt Ark. St. 3.93 -2 
J. Agerschou ULM 3.97 -1 
R. Dupuy So. Miss. 3.97 -1 
K. Chinn Duke 3.97 -1 
T. Hsieh Sam Houst 3.97 -1 
J. Madden Ark. St. 4.00 E 
O. Van Buynder ULM 4.00 E 
T. Keppy Stetson 4.00 E 

Par 5 Scoring
R. Dupuy So. Miss. 4.17 -10 
L. Sample Duke 4.25 -9 
M. Schliesing UTEP 4.25 -9 
W. Marshall Nebraska 4.25 -9 
D. Pappas Ark. St. 4.33 -8 
J. Maxey Ark. St. 4.33 -8 
M. Gauntlett Stetson 4.33 -8 
K. Chinn Duke 4.33 -8 
E. Evans Duke 4.42 -7 
H. Hineline Texas St. 4.42 -7 
J. Hargrove VCU 4.42 -7 
N. Borrmann Troy 4.42 -7 
G. Holmes UTEP 4.42 -7 
C. Nerpin Delaware 4.42 -7 
J. Houchin Stetson 4.42 -7 
G. Saunders VCU 4.50 -6 
W. Love Duke 4.50 -6 
J. Zheng Duke 4.50 -6 
S. Ariyachatvakin Delaware 4.50 -6 
M. Dhaubhadel ULM 4.50 -6 
W. McFadden Troy 4.50 -6 
J. Madden Ark. St. 4.50 -6 

Eagles 
G. Holmes UTEP 2
R. Dupuy So. Miss. 1
B. Gray Sam Houst 1
L. Sample Duke 1
J. Kilcrease Troy 1
J. Agerschou ULM 1
P. Johnson Ark. St. 1
W. Love Duke 1
E. Evans Duke 1
J. Maxey Ark. St. 1
M. Schliesing UTEP 1
S. Siltala Texas St. 1
T. Karlsen Texas St. 1
H. Hineline Texas St. 1
J. Houchin Stetson 1
G. Saunders VCU 1
E. McDermott Nebraska 1
O. Van Buynder ULM 1
M. Khaw UTEP 1
R. Latter So. Miss. 1
J. Presutti UTEP 1
T. Anderson Texas St. 1

Birdies 
M. Gauntlett Stetson 17
J. Hargrove VCU 16
H. Crockett Nebraska 16
R. Dupuy So. Miss. 16
B. Scott Troy 16
K. Chinn Duke 15
J. Peters Duke 15
M. Dhaubhadel ULM 15
J. Zheng Duke 15
M. Schliesing UTEP 15
J. Maxey Ark. St. 14
J. Sisson Nebraska 14
D. Pappas Ark. St. 14
B. Gray Sam Houst 14
L. Sample Duke 13
I. Siebers Duke 13
J. Agerschou ULM 13
S. Ariyachatvakin Delaware 13
T. Schmidt Ark. St. 13
U. Malcor VCU 13
T. Latter So. Miss. 13
C. Clarke So. Miss. 13

Pars 
R. Latter So. Miss. 39
L. Sample Duke 38
J. Burke Texas St. 37
E. McDermott Nebraska 37
J. Sisson Nebraska 36
J. Houchin Stetson 36
Q. Yost Nebraska 36
G. Chaikangwal Sam Houst 36
B. Goldstein Stetson 36
O. Van Buynder ULM 36
J. Madden Ark. St. 35
W. Marshall Nebraska 35
G. Burch Troy 35
C. Nerpin Delaware 35
W. Simpson Troy 35
C. Clarke So. Miss. 35
T. Karlsen Texas St. 35
H. Hineline Texas St. 35
J. Calles Stetson 35
M. Varjun VCU 34
U. Malcor VCU 34
C. Silva VCU 34
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 White Sands Invitaional - M 72.48 75

2 White Sands Invitaional - M 72.77 75

3 White Sands Invitaional - M 72.14 74

 

Total Average Scores
White Sands Invitaional - M 72.46 224

 

Ocean Club Golf Course: White Sands Invitaional - M
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 403     15 54 5     

2 5 602     9 54 8 3   

3 3 176     9 56 9     

4 4 456     8 29 31 5 1 

5 4 429     16 52 6     

6 5 552   4 41 28 1     

7 4 411     7 49 10 6 2 

8 3 203     10 52 12     

9 4 433     8 47 13 5 1 

10 4 428     10 43 20 1   

11 4 409     12 48 11 2 1 

12 3 208     5 40 22 6 1 

13 5 573   4 44 21 5     

14 3 194     7 53 14     

15 4 365     8 60 6     

16 5 528   1 38 25 7 2 1 

17 4 306   3 23 33 12 3   

18 4 483     5 47 19 3   

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

4 4 456 +0.49 

12 3 208 +0.43 

7 4 411 +0.35 

18 4 483 +0.27 

9 4 433 +0.24 

10 4 428 +0.16 

14 3 194 +0.09 

11 4 409 +0.08 

2 5 602 +0.07 

8 3 203 +0.03 

3 3 176 +0.00 

15 4 365 -0.03 

1 4 403 -0.14 

5 4 429 -0.14 

17 4 306 -0.15 

16 5 528 -0.35 

13 5 573 -0.64 

6 5 552 -0.65 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27185&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27185&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27185&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27185&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27185&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27185&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27185&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27185&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27185&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27185&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27185&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27185&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27185&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27185&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27185&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27185&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27185&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

4 4 456 +0.61 

12 3 208 +0.40 

18 4 483 +0.31 

3 3 176 +0.29 

8 3 203 +0.21 

7 4 411 +0.20 

10 4 428 +0.12 

9 4 433 +0.11 

17 4 306 +0.11 

2 5 602 +0.05 

14 3 194 +0.05 

15 4 365 -0.01 

16 5 528 -0.12 

1 4 403 -0.17 

11 4 409 -0.19 

5 4 429 -0.29 

6 5 552 -0.47 

13 5 573 -0.73 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

4 4 456 +0.65 

7 4 411 +0.47 

18 4 483 +0.43 

12 3 208 +0.36 

8 3 203 +0.27 

10 4 428 +0.20 

14 3 194 +0.20 

9 4 433 +0.15 

3 3 176 +0.04 

17 4 306 +0.00 

11 4 409 -0.03 

2 5 602 -0.09 

5 4 429 -0.19 

1 4 403 -0.19 

16 5 528 -0.20 

15 4 365 -0.21 

6 5 552 -0.44 

13 5 573 -0.64 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

4 4 456 +0.49 

12 3 208 +0.43 

7 4 411 +0.35 

18 4 483 +0.27 

9 4 433 +0.24 

10 4 428 +0.16 

14 3 194 +0.09 

11 4 409 +0.08 

2 5 602 +0.07 

8 3 203 +0.03 

3 3 176 +0.00 

15 4 365 -0.03 

5 4 429 -0.14 

1 4 403 -0.14 

17 4 306 -0.15 

16 5 528 -0.35 

13 5 573 -0.64 

6 5 552 -0.65 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 403     48 165 11     

2 5 602     43 144 30 6 1 

3 3 176     21 161 38 4   

4 4 456     17 96 79 28 4 

5 4 429     60 150 14     

6 5 552   7 111 98 7 1   

7 4 411     24 128 53 15 4 

8 3 203     24 145 49 5 1 

9 4 433     25 151 36 10 2 

10 4 428     31 133 54 5 1 

11 4 409     45 149 26 3 1 

12 3 208     14 130 60 18 2 

13 5 573   13 136 64 10 1   

14 3 194     19 162 41 2   

15 4 365     45 155 22 2   

16 5 528   4 90 96 23 8 3 

17 4 306   3 47 132 34 8   

18 4 483     12 143 52 16 1 
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